Clas.

1

2

Clas.

1
2

Pett.

83
176
169
167
171
168

Pett.

81

89

93

157

172

161

152

3° NOTTURNA DI SAN LUIGI
"RICORDANDO WALTER' - Approvazione 125/strada/2019
Organizzazione: CN006 - G.S.D. PODISTICA BUSCHESE - VILLAFALLETTO

RISULTATI

ESORDIENTI F6

Atleta
BONO Giovanna
BOLLATI Giulia
ROSSO Matilde

ARIAUDO Rebecca

Anno

2012
2012
2015

2013

CAPPELLA ZULIANI Maria 2015

ARIAUDO Maddalena

2016

Cat.

EF6
EF6
EF6
EF6
EF6

EF6

Societa
CN026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

ESORDIENTI M6

Atleta
PICCO Alessio
KOCEKU Enea
SCHENA Diego

SASSANO Pietro

CAPPELLA ZULIANI
Tacco

CRAVERO Gabriele
ROSSO Tommaso
MENARDI Andrea

BONO Ludovico
OLIVERO Nicolas
YUXUAN Gao
FERRERO Gioele

GIORDANO Davide
CAVALLERO Elia
BARDHI Antonio

OLARU Eduard Stefan

Anno
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2013

Cat.
EM6
EM6

Societa
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CNO039 ASD ATL SPRINT LIBERTAS MOROZZ



ESORDIENTI F8

Clas. Q{8 Atleta Anno Cat. Societa
1 60 BONDAR Chiara 2010 EF8 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2 62 POMERO Brigitta 2010 EF8 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
3 86 GIORDANO Aurora 2010 EF8 CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
4 158 SASSANO Sara 2010 EF8 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
5 52 BOAGLIO Giulia 2010 EF8 CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA

ESORDIENTI M8

Clas. QiR Atleta Anno Cat. Societa
1 61 GALLO Lorenzo 2010 EMS8 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2 95 SCHENA Franco 2010 EMS8 CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
3 76 MARGARIA Filippo 2011 EMS8 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
4 79 BALLATORE Nolan 2011 EMS8 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
5 75 GIOLITTI Martino 2011 EMS8 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
6 58 PUTETTO Nicolo' 2010 EMS CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
7 54 BORGHINO Gabriele 2010 EMS CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
8 55 BORGHINO Mattia 2010 EMS CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
9 59 BELLIARDO Mattia 2010 EMS CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
10 98 OLOCCO Giacomo 2011 EMS CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
11 153 BARDHI Marigien 2010 EMS CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
12 156 DOTTA Giacomo 2011 EMS CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

ESORDIENTI F10

Clas. QBN Atleta Anno Cat. Societa
1 53 BOERO Annalisa 2008 EF10 CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
2 57 PEIRONE Chiara 2009 EF10 CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
3 56 MIRETTI Giulia 2009 EF10 CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
4 71 BAUDRACCO Lucrezia 2009 EF10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

5 73 CREA Virginia 2009 EF10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA



Clas. pg3is
1 85
2 69
3 67
4 68
5 70
6 71
7 80
8 74
9 82
10 175
11 159
12 64
13 173

14 151

Clas. BN
1 109
2 207
3 200
4 202
5 155
6 154
7 103
8 156

ESORDIENTI M10

Atleta Anno Cat. Societa
FALCO Matteo 2008 EM10 CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
BAGNUS Matteo 2008 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
AVALLE Simone 2009 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
AVALLE Tommaso 2009 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
BARBERO Matteo 2008 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
MARGARIA Tommaso 2008 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
PEZZUTO Manuel 2008 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
GARELLI Giacomo 2009 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
PICCO Lorenzo 2008 EM10 CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RACCA Tommaso 2009 EM10 CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
MANDRILE Andrea 2009 EM10 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
SPADA Enrico Ferruccio 2009 EM10 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
OLMO Elia 2009 EM10 CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
DOTTA Francesco 2008 EM10 CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
RAGAZZE
Atleta Anno Cat. Societa
MANDRILE Teresa 2006 RF CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
MATTIO Ester 2007 RF CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
BRUGIAFREDDO Benedetta 2006 RF CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
GARELLI Matilde 2007 RF CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
FISSOLO Lucrezia 2007 RF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
PEANO Cecilia 2007 RF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
BOAGLIO Cristina 2007 RF CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
GIRAUDO Anna 2007 RF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
LICHERI Laura 2006 RF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE



Clas.

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

Clas.

Clas.

1

2

Pett.

124
100
206
122
107
112
204
203
209
205
104
108
152
105
120

Pett.

121
117
111
116
114
110
126

123

Pett.

208
106
119
201
115
125

113

Atleta
BARBERO Davide
ROMANO Alessio

MATTIO Daniele
BAGNUS Stefano
FIORENZO Mattia
SCIOLLA Andrea
MARGARIA Emanuele

GIANINETTI Stefano

RAGAZZ1

GIORDANENGO Silvano 2006

MARGARIA Sebastiano
MIRETTI Francesco
GARELLA Michele

MANDRILE Pietro

CARPENSANO Federico 2006

PEANO Tommaso

Atleta
BAGNUS Matilde
DELFINO Anna
RAVERA Priscilla
DALMASSO Melissa
ARNAUDO Rachele
POMERO Rebecca
BAUDRACCO Gloria

BALANGERO Alice

Atleta

GALLIANO Davide

CHIAPELLO Paolo Michel 2004

GERBETI Amorin
ERCOLI Alessandro
BALLARIO Michele

BARILE Giacomo

SCIOLLA Marco

Anno Cat. Societa
2006 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2006 RM CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
2007 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2006 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2006 RM CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2006 RM CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2006 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2006 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RM CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
2007 RM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2006 RM CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
2006 RM CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2006 RM CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
RM CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2006 RM CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CADETTE
Anno (OF: 1 Societa
2004 CF CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2005 CF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
2004 CF CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2004 CF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
2005 CF CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
2005 CF CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2004 CF CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2004 CF CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CADETTI
Anno Cat. Societa
2004 CM CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CM CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
2005 CM CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
2004 CM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2005 CM CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
2005 CcM CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
2004 CM CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO



Clas.

1

2

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46

Pett.

94
106
107
118
88
82
28

157

oo

177

168
101

78

23

91
156
49
172
92
60
125
148
121

96

159
135
34

174

67
110
117
76
123

119
53
71
128
160
65
87

NOTTURNA DI SAN LUIGI Mt. 5.000

Atleta

SOLAVAGGIONE Manuel

MARTINA Davide
ROMANO Lorenzo
PALUZZI Silvio
PEYRACCHIA Simone
EINAUDI Mattia
TALLONE Ezio
GEMETTO Maurizio
ARNAUDO Marco

BELTRAME Paolo

MORETTI Sergio Erminio

BIGLIONE Mauro
CAVALLO Sergio
BEITONE Luca Paul
GALFRE' Massimo
RAVERA Claudio
BESSONE Luca
ROASIO Simone
GIORDANO Marco
DALMASSO Moreno
BEITONE Nicolo'

SILVESTRO Ignazio

MASINO Alex Domenico

REGOLO Fabio

MARTINA Marco

ROGGERO Aldo Antonio

GILETTA Leonardo
ARMANDO Fabrizio
MAIONE Vincenzo
ZANINETTI Camilla
AIMAR Luca
BOTTA Mauro
SERVOLO Mauro
SCHIAVINO Donato
SARALE Chiara
ORSELLO Giovanni
BARRA Luca
VIALE Paolo
PEROTTI Adriano
PICCO Matteo
GALLIANO Davide
TRUCCO Michele
GIRAUDO Fabio
TARICCO Marco
RASPO Luca

MARENGO Luca

Anno

1989
1979
1997
1980
1986
1995
1983
1974
2000
1993
1977
1966
1987
2001
1964
1974
1982
1982
1984
1977
2003
1973
1982
1973
1980
1967
1994
1975
1990
1996
1984
1966
1974
1969
1994
1972
1999
1975
1959
1962
1974
2000
1976
1978
1977
1978

Cat.
SM
SM40
PM
SM35
SM
SM
SM35
SM45
M
SM
SM40
SM50
SM
M
SMS5
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM40
AM
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM
SM40
SM
SF
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM50
SF
SM45
PM
SM40
SM60
SMS55
SM45
M
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

Societa
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO16 ATLETICA SALUZZO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN
TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNOO01 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75
TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNOO01 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75
CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

77
69
72
95
113
39
126
25
162
31
52
171
85
173
44
167
140
124

83

143
73
129

187
152

139

75
164
55
147
154

158

175
122
120
33
32
80
112
188
42
102
183
116
30
74
178

BAUDRACCO Roberto
SINGH Mandeep
VERNETTI Matteo
TROTTA Mattia
GARELLI Luca

BERTAINA Ramona

COLOMBERO Alessandro

GIULIANO Guglielmo
GARELLI Giuliano
VIGLIETTI Duilio

FALCO Emilio
GIORDANO Ivano
GIOLITTI Pierluigi

MENARDI Giacomo
CALVO Gianfranco

MATTONE Giuseppina

LETTIERI Maurizio
CARLE Silvia
GALLESIO Massimo
CHERASCO Stefania
ODASSO Andrea
ALLEMANO Marco
LANDO Giovanni
DUTTO Elio

MARABOTTO Matteo

CRAVANZOLA Piero
BIONDO Vincenzo
COLLINO Federica

BARRA Mauro
GERTOSIO Filippo
GALLO Simone
PEVERENGO Remo
BRUNO Gaetano
MELIS Giuliano
SCOFFONE Federica
AMBROGIO Erika
VENEZIA Graziella
RISTORTO Paolo
GRISERI Augusto
VIRANO Oscar
CAVALLO Pierangelo
CLERICO Gianmarco
CANAVESE Ivo
BOTTA Massimiliano
FRONTESPEZI Cristina
OLIVERO Cristiano
MITOLA Alessio
TARICCO Antonella
BALANGERO Paolo

GIOLITTI Giulia

1966
1995
1997
1984
1981
1985
1992
2003
1970
1977
1988
1975
1966
1998
1967
1968
1969
1979
1969
1980
1983
1958
1971
1958
2003
1960
1988
1993
1967
2001
2000
1966
1970
1978
1988
1980
1962
1972
1974
1967
1962
1958
1968
1975
1956
1974
1982
1974
1967
1999

SM50
SM
PM

SM35

SM35

SF
SM
AM

SM45

SM40
SM

SM40

SM50
PM

SM50

SF50

SM50

SF40

SM50

SF35

SM35

SM60

SM45

SM60
AM

SM55
SM
SF

SM50
M
M

SM50

SM45

SM40
SF

SF35

SF55

SM45

SM45

SM50

SM55

SM60

SM50

SM40

SF60

SM45

SM35

SF45

SM50

PF

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CNO025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN
CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
CNO025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO17 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
77999 CS.L
AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
CNO17 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

CNO001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75
ATO003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
CNO052 SPORTIFICATION
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO

CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO

CN005 ATL. MONDOVI-ACQUA
S.BERNARDO

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

149

36

176

137

163

90

131

89

29

64

142

61

81

181

153

27

79

146

21

186

56
130
54
111
35
48
98
22
114
24
97
136
165
37
104
26
20
86
103
132

51

PERLO Andrea
BALLATORE Anna
IMPERORE Michael

BARBERO Arianna

GASTALDI Rosanna
Maria
GARNERO Diego
Bernardin

MUREDDU Nicola
PEYRACHE Davide
TALLONE Fabrizio
PASERO Mattia
MARGARIA Alice
MEISSENT Federica
DEGIOVANNI Marco
MONDINO Dario

GRASSO Laura

SCIOLLA Giangiacomo

CALDERONI Guido
SOMA' Daniele
PANI Andrea
PELISSERO Giorgio
EANDI Mariachiara
OBERTO Alessandro
CULASSO Massimo
MANTOVANI Renato
FORNIONE Tiziana
CASELLA Maria

CHIAPELLO Sergio

GIRODENGO Giampiero

GIRAUDO Federico
MORISIASCO Claudia
GALLO Eleonora
CALLERI Antonella
ARNAUDO Rebecca
CULASSO Mauro

PASQUINO Aurora

PASQUALE Alessandro

GRISERI Fabrizio
REMISTANI Carla
MASCARELLO Bruno
BRIGNONE Claudio
BORRA Ivana

BARRA Giovanni

LANZILLOTTA Lorenzo

SACCO BOTTO Anna

MORANO Piero

GIRELLO Danilo
Vincenzo

GIULIANO Andrea
TRIMAGLIO Vivana

FADDA Mario

1951
2001
1986
2001
1973
1975
1967
1972
1976
1993
2003
1970
1963
1956
1966
1967
1975
1953
1967
1962
1983
1971
1963
1967
1969
1999
1953
1963
1974
1977
1997
1970
2000
1960
1963
1960
1974
1960
1952
1959
1969
1972
1953
1959
1949
1967
1969
2002

1948

SM65
JF
SM
JF
SF45
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM
AF
SF45
SMS55
SM60
SF50
SM50
SM40
SM65
SM50
SMS55
SF35
SM45
SMS55
SM50
SF50
PF
SM65
SMS55
SM45
SF40
PF
SF45
JF
SM55
SF55
SM55
SM45
SF55
SM65
SM60
SF50
SM45
SM65
SF60
SM70
SM50
SM50
AF

SM70

CNO14 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

RR999 RUNCARD

CNO16 ATLETICA SALUZZO

GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO

CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO

CNO17 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO

CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

CNO001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO

CN042 ASD SCUOLA DEL CAMMINO
FITWALK

CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO17 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO17 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN044 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO026 A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE

CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

38
180
66
141

99

169
84

179

58
40
14

43

185
189
108
150
41

151
161
59

46

145
170
144

93

184
138
166
109
190
70

155

BONGIOANNI Giovanni

BERGESE Fabio
CIURLEO Francesco
SAVOCA Salvatore
ZIETEK Monika
BRIGNONE Giuseppe
MARINO Mario

BRIGNONE Franco

GHIONE ROASIO Chiara

ROSSO Fabio
LOPEZ H Josephine
LO IACONO Maurizio
BLENGINO Claudio
CONTE Anna Maria
BOVETTI Michela
BONO Stefania
MALI Zoje
SITO Daniela
ROBINO Ivana
GIRAUDO Giovanni
BODRERO Mariella
GERBAUDO Daniele
GATTI Lucia
MARRO Luciano
CIVALLERI Chiara
OLARU Liviu Ioan
PICCO Danilo
ODASSO Marco
SULIS Elisabetta
SOLAVAGGIONE Elio
BADEA Daniela Jeni
MACKEVICA Andzella
LUMELLO Vilma
ROMANO Alessia
LINGUA Maria Rita
TALLONE Anna Maria

VIALE Giovanni Battist

1948
1974
1953
1958
1985
1975
1948
1952
2000
1988
1962
1966
1958
1977
1962
1974
1990
1968
1968
1949
1967
1970
1985
1954
2003
1991
1967
1952
1957
1957
1977
1970
1966
1968
1959
1952

1937

SM70
SM45
SM65
SM60
SF
SM40
SM70
SM65
JF
SM
SF55
SM50
SM60
SF40
SF55
SF45
SF
SF50
SF50
SM70
SF50
SM45
SF
SM65
AF
SM
SM50
SM65
SF60
SM60
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF60
SF65

SM80

CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
T0O230 CARIGNANO RUN
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
RR999 RUNCARD
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
77999 CS.I.
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CNO023 ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
CNO001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CNO021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
CNO006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO
AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
CNO007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
TOO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA
CN044 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
CNO020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CNO023 ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO



